. PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07é35-223—017

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

50 FT

LEGAL DEaLRIF 1 IR

8151 RODGERS 6TH SUBD ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

6-7-79
11-12-81
6-6-94
10-31-97
11-6-97

ANDERSON ROBERT J & MARY JANE
'ANDERSON MARY JANE

ANDERSON PAUL T & MARY V
WATKINS, CHRISTOPHER A. & LAURA L.
OCHO INVESTMENTS INC

KRAUS GARY L

NO C.F.
c.Fl 25 .00

C.F. 50.00

SP 58,000
SP 61,500




